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Aspire
Susan L. Lauer, Certified Business Coach
Principal, Aspire Consulting
One Horseshoe Drive
Hyde Park, NY 12538
(845) 803 0438
(917) 577 2697 (c)
slauer@aspireadvantage.com  
www.AspireAdvantage.com 

Cockburn Law P.C.
Shelia Cockburn, Esq., Mech. Eng. P.E., LLM
16 West 23rd St, 4th FL
New York, NY 10010
646-963-0822 cell phone   
815-927-0109 fax
NYS & NYC: MBE, WBE Certified
scockburnesq@gmail.com 

Crystal McKenzie Inc.
Crystal McKenzie
President / CEO
Crystal McKenzie, Inc.
220 East 23rd Street, Suite 305
New York, NY 10010-4677
212-598-4567 Phone
212-598-4566 Fax
201-349-8445 Mobile
cmckenzie@cminyc.com
www.cminyc.com

Donia + Associates LLC
Donia Piersaint, President
T. 646.963.1141
F. 917.595.4913
MBE WBE SBE
dp@doniaa.com 
www.doniaa.com 

Facts and Measures, LLC
Jonathan McKinney
President and CEO
jon@factsandmeasures.com
518.441.2336

Garber Consulting Group, LLC
Chris Garber – President
Latham, New York 12110
518-369-4892 
NYS Certified MWBE
chris@garberconsultinggroup.com
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Infosys International LLC 
Roger Fay
110 Terminal Drive
Plainview, NY 11803
Designated Contact Info:
Direct Phone – 516 342-5461
Mobile Phone – 516 818-1702
NYS certified MBE; federally certified DBE
rogerf@infosysinternational.com
www.infosysinternational.com 

Journee Technology Staffing Inc. 
Orville Dixon-President
1320 Buffalo Road
Suite 204 
Rochester, NY 14624
Office: (585) 563-7441
Fax: (585) 627-1022
NYS: MBE, DBE, SBE Certified, NMSDC: MBE Certified
Orville@journeetechnologystaffing.com  
www.journeetechnologystaffing.com 

Panther Solutions LLC
Ebony Reynolds
Assistant to President
Panther Solutions, LLC
(585) 546-7163
ereynolds@panthersolutions.biz

Professional Data Communications
Diane White, Computer Trainer/Consultant
Voice/Fax:  (716) 882-8495
white.diane@roadrunner.com  
pdcomm@juno.com 
http://www.adultcomputing.com

QSoft Consulting
Damico S. Nicome, MS, PMP 
Executive Director and Practice Head
P.O. Box 562|Glastonbury, CT|06033
Office: 860.777.9022, ext. 101
Mobile: 860.331.6484
Fax: 860.777.9023
dnicome@qsftinc.com
www.qsoftconsultingllc.com

Sanghi Consulting
Atul Sanghi 
1475 Western Avenue
Suite 45 #3902
Albany, NY  12203
888 465-7867  Phone
866 346-5111  Fax
atul@sanghiconsulting.com
http://sanghiconsulting.com
